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Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen '16
Roosendaal, 9 & 10 januari 2016

Programmanr. 16
10-1-2016 - 13:45

Heren, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam
Minioren 6

Chris Verhoeven
Luuk van Rooij

Teun van der Schrier
David Groenewegen
Pieter Wisse

Daan Smits

Cas Hungens
Diederik Colombijn
Koen Vissers
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Junioren 1

=

Lucas Peters

Mike Gerritsen

Siors Lemmers

Freek Gabriels

Thijn Damen

Stan de Swart

Noud Langenhuizen
Thomas Tolsma
Robbie van den Berg
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Junioren 2

1 Timo Spaans
IJsbrand Buijnsters
Ananye Achintye
Bobby van Dijk
Justin Slootweg
Luc van Eijndhoven
Wessel Stupers
Milan Meurs

Jelmer North

10 Coen Graat

11 Devin Servais

12 Cas de Groot

13 Jesper Pas

14 Dion Staal

15 Rens Martens
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Junioren 3

1 Rick Bulman
Jan-Willem Topfer
Leendert Paans
Janne Englebert
Mathijs Verdonck
Pim Verdaasdonk
Simon Schmidt
Alexander Nijst
Sjors van Kruijsdijk
Luc van Drunen
Lars Kammers
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Junioren 4

=

Wouter Schmit
Jimmy Pieck

Mike Krielaart

Nick van Irsel

Bas Erdmann
Casper Bolkenbaas
Luuk Smits

Steef Warmerdam
Tom Kruis
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vereniging

Z&PV Nuenen

PSV

Hieronymus

PSV

PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
Tempo Valkenswaard
De Krabben

PSV

PSV

Platella
ZWK Merlet
Trb/Res
Trb/Res
PSV

PSV
SBC2000
SBC2000

PSV
AquaDream
PSV

DBD

SBC2000

Argo

PSV

Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
ZWK Merlet
Dommelbaarzen
ZV Hydra

VZV Njord
0Z&PC De Warande
ZV Hydra

PSv

PSv

De Biesboschzwemmers
Hieronymus

PSv

AquaDream

De Biesboschzwemmers
Z&PV Nuenen

Tempo Valkenswaard
AquAmigos

Hieronymus

PSv

Zeester Meerval
Dommelbaarzen
AguaDream
Hieronymus

Trb/Res

Tempo Valkenswaard
Arethusa

De Biesboschzwemmers

200400593
200400581
200403627
200400469
200400779
200400981
200400017
200403025
200401429

200301325
200304013
200300555
200301407
200300973
200300535
200301773
200300613
200301427

200201087
200200375
200202349
200200153
200201407
200200139
200203541
200202079
200200617
200201363
200202285
200203443
200200967
200200065
200202877

200101899
200101825
200102805
200101561
200101685
200100621
200100029
200104869
200102269
200103215
200100497

200004895
200004179
200003695
200000383
200003065
200002591
200001015
200003915
200000059

inschrijftijd

1:15.61
1:17.51
1:23.67
1:25.66
1:27.00
1:30.88
1:31.19
1:31.76
1:33.62

1:07.68
1:10.41
1:14.81
1:19.55
1:20.39
1:20.69
1:25.90
1:26.88
1:27.10

1:07.99
1:08.85
1:11.06
:12.52
113.39
:13.80
:14.16
14.24
14.89
:15.22
1:15.51
1:20.92
1:20.97
1:21.51
1:21.67
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1:03.00
1:05.03
1:06.70
1:09.03
1:09.08
1:09.09
1:10.47
1:13.64
1:15.15
1:15.98
1:16.16

1:00.55
1:04.88
1:05.07
1:05.79
1:06.27
1:06.72
1:07.99
1:08.89
1:09.60

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40736
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Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen '16
Roosendaal, 9 & 10 januari 2016

Programmanr. 16, Heren, 100m vlinderslag

10 Csaba Komoroczky
11 Jelle van Bost

12 Lucién van Esch

13 Thijs Manders

14 Yulian Oppenhuizen
15 Florian van Esch
16 Djep Doreleijers

Jeugd 1

Cédric Broere

Nicko Kamphuis

Stijn Simons

Thomas van Ekert

Lars van Tuijl

Sven Westerlaken

Joris Hendriks
Max-Fernon Troenokarso
Niels van Beers
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Jeugd 2

Ronaldo Nagtzaam
Jaro Musters
Pascal van Bakel
Jari den Ottelander
Ramon Pleijers
Robin van Lokven
Sjoerd Rooijackers
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Senioren 1 en ouder

1 Tom Lommers
Arjan Knipping
Loek van Houtert
Steven Nonnekes
Teun Strijbosch
Wimar Lindenberg
Simon Cornelissen
Rick van Hamond
Frans Slaats

10 Ruud van Heerbeek
11 Rik Op het Veld
12 Bart Kiesewetter
13 Joeri Phaff

14 Andy van Akkeren
15 Bart Cooymans
16 Sven Alderlieste
17 Niek Kouwenberg
18 Jan van Opstal

19 Ruben Schellekens
20 Vincent Dermaux
21 Paul Koster

NG Tom van Elsen

NG Peter Crijns
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Trb/Res

Bzv

SBC2000

Trb/Res

ZVDO'74

SBC2000

Tempo Valkenswaard

Hieronymus

0Z&PC De Warande
PSv

Z&PV Nuenen

De Treffers
ZVDO'74

PSV

Arethusa
Hieronymus

AguaDream
Hieronymus
Argo

Trb/Res
Dommelbaarzen
De Treffers

ZV Hydra

E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
PSV

ZWK Merlet
PSv

ZWK Merlet
Hieronymus
PSv
Dommelbaarzen
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
Trb/Res

Z&PV Nuenen
Hieronymus
Z&PV Nuenen
SBC2000

ZV Hydra
Hieronymus
Trb/Res
AguaDream
Hieronymus
PSv

Thalassa

200002921
200003527
200001359
200002731
200000165
200001355
200005305

199902227
199900887
199900813
199901917
199900425
199900271
199904859
199903151
199904571

199803293
199801141
199803059
199800059
199802013
199803077
199805407

199001847
199401667
199504515
199003749
199603041
199601857
199704039
199205873
199300461
199301769
198602289
199101203
199701099
199505381
199705553
199501329
198601715
198602291
199702747
199600599
199304465
199703009
198800673

1:09.77
1:10.01
1:10.38
1:10.57
1:10.95
1:12.09
1:12.60

1:00.51
1:00.70
1:01.74
1:03.79
1:04.70
1:05.48
1:06.00
1:06.03
1:08.48

1:01.12
1:02.79
1:03.70
1:03.93
1:06.41
1:07.22
1:26.72

56.06
57.16
57.20
57.73
58.25
58.63
59.73
1:01.27
1:01.59
1:01.88
1:02.42
1:03.07
1:03.50
1:03.52
1:04.14
1:04.39
1:04.52
1:04.62
1:04.70
1:04.86
1:04.92
1:01.25
1:01.38

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40736

Registered to Regio Zuid
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